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SR. NO. MODEL NO. RANGE READING PRICE IN INR 

XT ANALOGUE - SETS 
Includes: Individual Instruments & Setting Rings 

1 SMXTA1M 2-3 mm 0.001 mm 1,26,400 

2 SMXTA2M 3-6 mm 0.001 mm 1,71,700 

3 SMXTA3M 6-10 mm 0.002 mm 50,600 

4 SMXTA4M 10-20 mm 0.002 mm 68,500 

5 SXTA5M 20-50 mm 0.005 mm 1,12,350 

6 SXTA6M 50-100 mm 0.005 mm 1,59,900 

7 SXTA7M 100-150 mm 0.005 mm 1,21,300 

8 SXTA8M 150-200 mm 0.005 mm 1,76,300 
 

XT ANALOGUE - INDIVIDUALS 
Includes: Individual Instrument & Setting Ring 

1 MXTA1M 2-2.5 mm 0.001 mm 69,300 

2 MXTA2M 2.5-3 mm 0.001 mm 69,300 

3 MXTA3M 3-4 mm 0.001 mm 59,150 

4 MXTA4M 4-5 mm 0.001 mm 59,150 

5 MXTA5M 5-6 mm 0.001 mm 59,150 

6 MXTA6M 6-8 mm 0.002 mm 27,500 

7 MXTA8M 8-10 mm 0.002 mm 25,900 

8 MXTA10M 10-12.5 mm 0.002 mm 25,900 

9 MXTA12M 12.5-16 mm 0.002 mm 25,900 

10 MXTA16M 16-20 mm 0.002 mm 25,750 

11 XTA20M 20-25 mm 0.005 mm 28,000 

12 XTA25M 25-35 mm 0.005 mm 38,500 

13 XTA35M 35-50 mm 0.005 mm 41,600 

14 XTA50M 50-65 mm 0.005 mm 50,700 
15 XTA65M 65-80 mm 0.005 mm 52,150 
16 XTA80M 80-100 mm 0.005 mm 60,250 
17 XTA100M 100-125 mm 0.005 mm 67,450 

18 XTA125M 125-150 mm 0.005 mm 77,950 

19 XTA150M 150-175 mm 0.005 mm 96,150 

20 XTA175M 175-200 mm 0.005 mm 1,09,450 

21 XTA200M 200-225 mm 0.005 mm 1,44,850 

22 XTA225M 225-250 mm 0.005 mm 1,35,050 

23 XTA250M 250-275 mm 0.005 mm 1,61,600 

24 XTA275M 275-300 mm 0.005 mm 1,67,750 
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SR. NO. MODEL NO. RANGE READING PRICE IN INR 

XT3 DIGITAL WITH BLUETOOTH - SETS 
Includes: Digital Display Unit, Measuring Heads, Setting Rings 

1 SXTD1M-BT 2-6 mm 0.001 mm 3,01,100 

2 SXTD3M-BT 6-10 mm 0.001 mm 1,26,500 

3 SXTD4M-BT 10-20 mm 0.001 mm 1,44,300 

4 SXTD5M-BT 20-50 mm 0.001 mm 1,99,450 

5 SXTD6M-BT 50-100 mm 0.001 mm 2,21,000 

6 SXTD7M-BT 100-150 mm 0.001 mm 1,88,500 

7 SXTD8M-BT 150-200 mm 0.001 mm 2,49,650 

8 SXTD9M-BT 100-200 mm 0.001 mm 3,96,950 
 

XT3 DIGITAL WITH BLUETOOTH - INDIVIDUALS 
Includes: Digital Display Unit, Measuring Head, Setting Ring 

1 XTD1M-BT 2-2.5 mm 0.001 mm 1,33,700 

2 XTD2M-BT 2.5-3 mm 0.001 mm 1,33,700 

3 XTD3M-BT 3-4 mm 0.001 mm 1,31,800 

4 XTD4M-BT 4-5 mm 0.001 mm 1,31,800 

5 XTD5M-BT 5-6 mm 0.001 mm 1,31,800 

6 XTD6M-BT 6-8 mm 0.001 mm 87,900 

7 XTD8M-BT 8-10 mm 0.001 mm 87,900 

8 XTD10M-BT 10-12.5 mm 0.001 mm 88,700 

9 XTD12M-BT 12.5-16 mm 0.001 mm 89,600 

10 XTD16M-BT 16-20 mm 0.001 mm 88,850 

11 XTD20M-BT 20-25 mm 0.001 mm 1,05,600 

12 XTD25M-BT 25-35 mm 0.001 mm 1,29,300 

13 XTD35M-BT 35-50 mm 0.001 mm 1,34,200 

14 XTD50M-BT 50-65 mm 0.001 mm 1,49,200 

15 XTD65M-BT 65-80 mm 0.001 mm 1,49,200 

16 XTD80M-BT 80-100 mm 0.001 mm 1,55,400 

17 XTD100M-BT 100-125 mm 0.001 mm 1,51,550 

18 XTD125M-BT 125-150 mm 0.001 mm 1,56,050 

19 XTD150M-BT 150-175 mm 0.001 mm 1,73,400 

20 XTD175M-BT 175-200 mm 0.001 mm 1,83,700 

21 XTD200M-BT 200-225 mm 0.001 mm 2,14,900 

22 XTD225M-BT 225-250 mm 0.001 mm 2,35,450 

23 XTD250M-BT 250-275 mm 0.001 mm 2,57,550 

24 XTD275M-BT 275-300 mm 0.001 mm 2,78,750 

• IP67 Electronics • 4 Preset Memories • Bluetooth Data Transmission 
• Data Transmission also by Proximity-RS232 or Proximity-USB 
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SR. NO. MODEL NO. RANGE READING PRICE IN INR 

XT3 HOLEMATIC WITH BLUETOOTH - SETS 
Includes: Digital Display Unit, Measuring Heads, Setting Rings 

1 SXTH1M-BT 2-6 mm 0.001 mm 3,30,450 

2 SXTH3M-BT 6-10 mm 0.001 mm 1,33,300 

3 SXTH4M-BT 10-20 mm 0.001 mm 1,54,450 

4 SXTH5M-BT 20-50 mm 0.001 mm 2,02,550 

5 SXTH6M-BT 50-100 mm 0.001 mm 2,24,100 

6 SXTH7M-BT 100-150 mm 0.001 mm 1,98,650 

7 SXTH8M-BT 150-200 mm 0.001 mm 2,62,950 

8 SXTH9M-BT 100-200 mm 0.001 mm 4,08,950 

9 SXTH10M-BT 6-20 mm 0.001 mm 1,81,650 

10 SXTH11M-BT 20-100 mm 0.001 mm 3,18,550 
 

XT3 HOLEMATIC WITH BLUETOOTH - INDIVIDUALS 
Includes: Digital Display Unit, Measuring Head, Setting Ring 

1 XTH1M-BT 2-2.5 mm 0.001 mm 1,51,300 

2 XTH2M-BT 2.5-3 mm 0.001 mm 1,51,300 

3 XTH3M-BT 3-4 mm 0.001 mm 1,51,300 

4 XTH4M-BT 4-5 mm 0.001 mm 1,51,300 

5 XTH5M-BT 5-6 mm 0.001 mm 1,51,300 

6 XTH6M-BT 6-8 mm 0.001 mm 1,09,950 

7 XTH8M-BT 8-10 mm 0.001 mm 1,07,750 

8 XTH10M-BT 10-12.5 mm 0.001 mm 1,14,550 

9 XTH12M-BT 12.5-16 mm 0.001 mm 1,14,850 

10 XTH16M-BT 16-20 mm 0.001 mm 1,20,250 

11 XTH20M-BT 20-25 mm 0.001 mm 1,27,850 

12 XTH25M-BT 25-35 mm 0.001 mm 1,37,700 

13 XTH35M-BT 35-50 mm 0.001 mm 1,41,300 

14 XTH50M-BT 50-65 mm 0.001 mm 1,50,700 

15 XTH65M-BT 65-80 mm 0.001 mm 1,50,700 

16 XTH80M-BT 80-100 mm 0.001 mm 1,58,600 

17 XTH100M-BT 100-125 mm 0.001 mm 1,61,100 

18 XTH125M-BT 125-150 mm 0.001 mm 1,70,250 

19 XTH150M-BT 150-175 mm 0.001 mm 1,76,200 

20 XTH175M-BT 175-200 mm 0.001 mm 1,85,500 

21 XTH200M-BT 200-225 mm 0.001 mm 2,31,150 

22 XTH225M-BT 225-250 mm 0.001 mm 2,54,150 

23 XTH250M-BT 250-275 mm 0.001 mm 2,68,750 

24 XTH275M-BT 275-300 mm 0.001 mm 2,93,550 
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SR. NO. MODEL NO. RANGE PRICE IN INR 

XT3 XTD DIGITAL READOUTS WITH BLUETOOTH 
• IP67 Electronics • 4 Preset Memories 
• Bluetooth Data Transmission 
• Data Transmission also by Proximity-RS232 or Proximity-USB 

1 XTDU2M-BT 2-6 mm 88,900 

2 XTDU6M-BT 6-10 mm 88,900 

3 XTDU10M-BT 10-20 mm 88,900 

4 XTDU20M-BT 20-50 mm 99,250 

5 XTDU50M-BT 50-100 mm 99,250 

6 XTDU100M-BT 100-200 mm 99,250 

7 XTDU200M-BT 200-300 mm 99,250 

 

SR. NO. MODEL NO. RANGE PRICE IN INR 
XT3 XTH PISTOL GRIP DIGITAL READOUTS WITH BLUETOOTH 
• IP67 Electronics • 4 Preset Memories 
• Bluetooth Data Transmission 
• Data Transmission also by Proximity-RS232 or Proximity-USB 

1 XTPG01M-BT 2-6 mm 1,13,000 

2 XTPG02M-BT 6-20 mm 1,13,000 

3 XTPG03M-BT 20-100 mm 1,13,000 

4 XTPG04M-BT 100-300 mm 1,13,000 
 

 

SR. NO. MODEL NO. TO FIT HEADS LENGTH PRICE IN INR 

XT DEEP HOLE EXTENSIONS 

1 EGX0200 6-10 mm 63 mm 7,950 

2 EGX0400 10-12.5 mm 76 mm 7,950 

3 EGX0500 12.5-20 mm 100 mm 7,950 

4 EGX0001 20-50 mm 150 mm 11,600 

5 EGX0004 50-300 mm 150 mm 12,300 
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SR. NO. MODEL NO. RANGE READING PRICE IN INR 

XT LEVER - SETS 
Includes: Holder with Digital Dial Indicator, Measuring Heads & Setting 
Rings 

1 SXTL3M 6-10 mm 0.001 mm 1,33,250 

2 SXTL4M 10-20 mm 0.001 mm 1,54,300 

3 SXTL5M 20-50 mm 0.001 mm 2,00,000 

4 SXTL6M 50-100 mm 0.001 mm 2,23,450 
 

XT LEVER - INDIVIDUALS 
Includes: Holder with Digital Dial Indicator, Measuring Head & Setting Ring 

1 XTL6M 6-8 mm 0.001 mm 1,11,350 

2 XTL8M 8-10 mm 0.001 mm 1,12,100 

3 XTL10M 10-12.5 mm 0.001 mm 1,16,300 

4 XTL12M 12.5-16 mm 0.001 mm 1,18,300 

5 XTL16M 16-20 mm 0.001 mm 1,21,950 

6 XTL20M 20-25 mm 0.001 mm 1,30,400 

7 XTL25M 25-35 mm 0.001 mm 1,45,950 

8 XTL35M 35-50 mm 0.001 mm 1,48,550 

9 XTL50M 50-65 mm 0.001 mm 1,54,700 

10 XTL65M 65-80 mm 0.001 mm 1,54,700 

11 XTL80M 80-100 mm 0.001 mm 1,61,700 
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SR. NO. MODEL NO. RANGE PRICE IN INR 
XT SPARE MEASURING HEADS 
Without Setting Ring 

1 XTHD1M 2-2.5 mm 43,000 

2 XTHD2M 2.5-3 mm 43,000 

3 XTHD3M 3-4 mm 43,000 

4 XTHD4M 4-5 mm 43,000 

5 XTHD5M 5-6 mm 43,000 

6 XTHD6M 6-8 mm 20,250 

7 XTHD8M 8-10 mm 20,250 

8 XTHD10M 10-12.5 mm 20,250 

9 XTHD12M 12.5-16 mm 20,250 

10 XTHD16M 16-20 mm 20,250 

11 XTHD20M 20-25 mm 24,050 

12 XTHD25M 25-35 mm 35,600 

13 XTHD35M 35-50 mm 40,150 

14 XTHD50M 50-65 mm 47,000 

15 XTHD65M 65-80 mm 47,000 

16 XTHD80M 80-100 mm 58,000 

17 XTHD100M 100-125 mm 59,300 

18 XTHD125M 125-150 mm 67,950 

19 XTHD150M 150-175 mm 76,450 

20 XTHD175M 175-200 mm 80,600 

21 XTHD200M 200-225 mm 1,00,300 

22 XTHD225M 225-250 mm 1,08,600 

23 XTHD250M 250-275 mm 1,17,300 

24 XTHD275M 275-300 mm 1,38,800 
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SR. NO. MODEL NO. RANGE READING PRICE IN INR 

XT500 - SETS 
Includes: Digital Display Unit, Measuring Head with Exchangeable Anvils and 300mm 
Setting Ring 

1 SXT3000M 300-400 mm 0.001 mm 5,27,000 

2 SXT4000M 400-500 mm 0.001 mm 6,50,000 

3 SXT5000M 300-500 mm 0.001 mm 8,26,950 

XT500 - INDIVIDUALS 
Includes: Digital Display Unit, Measuring Head with Exchangeable Anvils and 300mm 
Setting Ring 

1 XT5001M-BT 300-325 mm 0.001 mm 3,49,800 

2 XT5002M-BT 300-325 mm , 325-350 mm 0.001 mm 3,99,800 

3 XT5003M-BT 300-325 mm , 350-375 mm 0.001 mm 4,09,850 

4 XT5004M-BT 300-325 mm , 375-400 mm 0.001 mm 4,19,750 

5 XT5005M-BT 300-325 mm , 400-425 mm 0.001 mm 4,29,800 

6 XT5006M-BT 300-325 mm , 425-450 mm 0.001 mm 4,39,850 

7 XT5007M-BT 300-325 mm , 450-475 mm 0.001 mm 4,49,750 

8 XT5008M-BT 300-325 mm , 475-500 mm 0.001 mm 4,59,850 
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SR. NO. MODEL NO. RANGE READING PRICE IN INR 

MICROGAUGE - SETS 
Includes: Digital Indicator, Measuring Heads, Cone, Setting Rings, Depth Stop, Screwdriver, Spanner, Two Spare 
Batteries and Wooden Case 

1 SMG001M 0.95 - 1.55 mm 0.0005 mm 2,34,500 

2 SMG002M 1.50 - 2.45 mm 0.0005 mm 1,47,300 

3 SMG003M 2.25 - 4.25 mm 0.0005 mm 2,08,900 

4 SMG004M 3.65 - 6.35 mm 0.0005 mm 1,66,350 

5 SMG005M 6.15 - 10.35mm 0.0005 mm 2,40,200 

6 SMG010M 0.95 - 2.45 mm 0.0005 mm 2,74,000 

7 SMG011M 1.50 - 4.25 mm 0.0005 mm 2,57,900 

8 SMG012M 2.25 - 6.35 mm 0.0005 mm 2,72,050 
 

MICROGAUGE INDIVIDUAL SET 
Includes: Digital Indicator, Measuring Head, Cone, Setting Ring, Depth Stop, Screwdriver, Spanner, Two Spare 
Batteries and Plastic Case 

1 MGS11 0.95 - 1.15 mm 0.0005 mm 1,02,200 

2 MGS12 1.07 - 1.25 mm 0.0005 mm 1,02,200 

3 MGS13 1.17 - 1.35 mm 0.0005 mm 1,02,200 

4 MGS14 1.27 - 1.45 mm 0.0005 mm 1,02,200 

5 MGS15 1.37 - 1.55 mm 0.0005 mm 1,02,200 

6 MGS16 1.50 - 1.90 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

7 MGS17 1.80 - 2.20 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

8 MGS18 2.05 - 2.45 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

9 MGS19 2.25 - 2.75 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

10 MGS20 2.5 - 3.00 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

11 MGS21 2.75 - 3.25 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

12 MGS22 3.0 - 3.50 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

13 MGS23 3.25 - 3.75 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

14 MGS24 3.50 - 4.00 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

15 MGS25 3.75 - 4.25 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

16 MGS26 3.65 - 4.35 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

17 MGS27 4.15 - 4.85 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

18 MGS28 4.65 - 5.35 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

19 MGS29 5.15 - 5.85 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

20 MGS30 5.65 - 6.35 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

21 MGS31 6.16 - 6.85 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

22 MGS32 6.65 - 7.35 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

23 MGS33 7.15 - 7.85 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

24 MGS34 7.65 - 8.35 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

25 MGS35 8.15 - 8.85 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

26 MGS36 8.65 - 9.35 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

27 MGS37 9.15 - 9.85 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 

28 MGS38 9.65-10.35 mm 0.0005 mm 89,150 
 


